
2009 Study Period Key Dates

Study Period Start date

Last day for 

addition or 

substitution 

without 

coordinator's 

approval Census date

Last day for 

withdrawal 

without academic 

penalty

Main study periods (used by TSV, CNS, MKY, ISA, TIS, FSN) 

1 23 Feb 09 27 Feb 09 27 Mar 09 17 Apr 09

2 27 Jul 09 31 Jul 09 28 Aug 09 18 Sep 09

3 05 Jan 09 09 Jan 09 23 Jan 09 30 Jan 09

4 23 Feb 09 27 Feb 09 20 Mar 09 27 Mar 09

5 20 Apr 09 24 Apr 09 08 May 09 15 May 09

6 08 Jun 09 12 Jun 09 26 Jun 09 03 Jul 09

7 22 Jun 09 26 Jun 09 10 Jul 09 13 Jul 09

8 27 Jul 09 31 Jul 09 21 Aug 09 28 Aug 09

9 21 Sep 09 25 Sep 09 09 Oct 09 16 Oct 09

10 23 Nov 09 27 Nov 09 11 Dec 09 14 Dec 09

11 23 Nov 09 27 Nov 09 18 Dec 09 01 Jan 10

JCU Brisbane Trimester study periods 

21 23 Mar 09 27 Mar 09 17 Apr 09 08 May 09

22 20 Jul 09 24 Jul 09 14 Aug 09 04 Sep 09

23 16 Nov 09 20 Nov 09 11 Dec 09 08 Jan 10

24 12 Jan 09 16 Jan 09 30 Jan 09 06 Feb 09

25 11 May 09 15 May 09 29 May 09 05 Jun 09

26 07 Sep 09 11 Sep 09 25 Sep 09 02 Oct 09

JCU Singapore Trimester study periods 

51 02 Mar 09 13 Mar 09 27 Mar 09 17 Apr 09

52 29 Jun 09 10 Jul 09 24 Jul 09 14 Aug 09

53 26 Oct 09 06 Nov 09 20 Nov 09 11 Dec 09

54 08 Dec 08 19 Dec 08 09 Jan 09 12 Jan 09

55 13 Apr 09 24 Apr 09 01 May 09 08 May 09

56 10 Aug 09 21 Aug 09 28 Aug 09 04 Sep 09

58 23 Feb 09 06 Mar 09 27 Mar 09 17 Apr 09

59 27 Jul 09 07 Aug 09 28 Aug 09 18 Sep 09

Beijing Trimester study periods      

61 19 Jan 09 23 Jan 09 20 Feb 09 13 Mar 09

62 18 May 09 22 May 09 19 Jun 09 17 Jul 09

63 21 Sep 09 25 Sep 09 23 Oct 09 13 Nov 09

71 29 Dec 08 02 Jan 09 23 Jan 09 06 Feb 09

72 02 Feb 09 06 Feb 09 27 Feb 09 13 Mar 09

73 02 Mar 09 06 Mar 09 27 Mar 09 10 Apr 09

74 04 May 09 08 May 09 29 May 09 12 Jun 09

75 29 Jun 09 03 Jul 09 24 Jul 09 07 Aug 09

76 31 Aug 09 04 Sep 09 25 Sep 09 09 Oct 09

77 28 Sep 09 02 Oct 09 23 Oct 09 06 Nov 09

78 02 Nov 09 06 Nov 09 27 Nov 09 25 Dec 09

79 30 Nov 09 04 Dec 09 18 Dec 09 25 Dec 09

81 22 Dec 08 26 Dec 08 09 Jan 09 16 Jan 09

82 16 Feb 09 20 Feb 09 06 Mar 09 13 Mar 09

83 30 Mar 09 03 Apr 09 17 Apr 09 24 Apr 09

84 11 May 09 15 May 09 29 May 09 05 Jun 09

85 22 Jun 09 26 Jun 09 10 Jul 09 17 Jul 09

86 10 Aug 09 14 Aug 09 28 Aug 09 04 Sep 09

87 05 Oct 09 09 Oct 09 23 Oct 09 26 Oct 09

88 09 Nov 09 13 Nov 09 27 Nov 09 30 Nov 09

Reseach periods

1 01 Jan 09 27 Mar 09

2 01 Jul 09 28 Aug 09

Other study periods (used by TSV, CNS, MKY, ISA, TIS, FSN) 

JCU Singapore Semester study periods 

SIMA Singapore study periods

Guangzhou study periods



as at 4 February 2009

End Date

Results 

publication

Friday, 19 June 2009 06 Jul 09

Friday, 20 November 2009 07 Dec 09

Friday, 6 March 2009 23 Mar 09

Friday, 1 May 2009 18 May 09

Friday, 19 June 2009 06 Jul 09

Friday, 31 July 2009 17 Aug 09

Friday, 31 July 2009 17 Aug 09

Friday, 2 October 2009 19 Oct 09

Friday, 20 November 2009 07 Dec 09

Friday, 8 January 2010 25 Jan 10

Friday, 19 February 2010 08 Mar 10

Friday, 3 July 2009 27 Jul 09

Friday, 30 October 2009 23 Nov 09

Friday, 5 March 2010 29 Mar 10

Friday, 6 March 2009 30 Mar 09

Friday, 3 July 2009 27 Jul 09

Friday, 30 October 2009 23 Nov 09

Friday, 12 June 2009 06 Jul 09

Friday, 9 October 2009 02 Nov 09

Friday, 5 February 2010 01 Mar 10

Friday, 6 February 2009 02 Mar 09

Friday, 12 June 2009 06 Jul 09

Friday, 9 October 2009 02 Nov 09

Friday, 19 June 2009 13 Jul 09

Friday, 20 November 2009 14 Dec 09

Friday, 15 May 2009 08 Jun 09

Friday, 18 September 2009 12 Oct 09

Friday, 15 January 2010 08 Feb 10

Sunday, 29 March 2009 20 Apr 09

Sunday, 26 April 2009 18 May 09

Sunday, 31 May 2009 22 Jun 09

Sunday, 2 August 2009 24 Aug 09

Sunday, 27 September 2009 19 Oct 09

Sunday, 29 November 2009 21 Dec 09

Sunday, 27 December 2009 18 Jan 10

Sunday, 28 February 2010 22 Mar 10

Sunday, 31 January 2010 22 Feb 10

Friday, 13 February 2009 09 Mar 09

Friday, 10 April 2009 04 May 09

Friday, 22 May 2009 15 Jun 09

Friday, 3 July 2009 27 Jul 09

Friday, 14 August 2009 07 Sep 09

Friday, 2 October 2009 26 Oct 09

Friday, 20 November 2009 14 Dec 09

Friday, 25 December 2009 18 Jan 10

Tuesday, 30 June 2009

Thursday, 31 December 2009


